
NK Lang Westerrode-Roekel
Ede 13.11.2022

argus

Rafael HALTER
argus
Omloop : HB
Afstand : 3200m
Tijd : 0:42:09 (13'10"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Stef HALTER 1:27:47

1. 73 00:02:47 180m 15'28"/km
2. 74 00:01:33 00:04:20 141m 11'00"/km
3. 75 00:03:19 00:07:39 323m 10'16"/km
4. 76 00:06:37 00:14:16 499m 13'16"/km
5. 77 00:04:02 00:18:18 363m 11'07"/km
6. 85 00:03:44 00:22:02 233m 16'01"/km
7. 80 00:04:25 00:26:27 397m 11'08"/km
8. 79 00:04:26 00:30:53 301m 14'44"/km
9. 78 00:04:38 00:35:31 339m 13'40"/km

10. 55 00:03:09 00:38:40 157m 20'04"/km
11. 53 00:01:54 00:40:34 130m 14'37"/km
12. 999 00:01:35 00:42:09 130m 12'11"/km
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